
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 244 AMPARO GUEMES GONZALEZ 12' 01'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 27 INES ESPINOSA LOPEZ 12' 19'' REY JUAN CARLOS 1,594
3 354 CELIA CUEVAS SIMON 12' 27'' COMPLUTENSE 2,858
4 407 EVA LOPEZ LENDINEZ 12' 32'' POLITECNICA 4,033
5 46 VICTORIA PINTO IZQUIERDO 12' 37'' EUROPEA 5,198
6 36 ISABEL SANZ MONTILLA 12' 49'' POLITECNICA 6,594
7 89 HELENA ALLARD 13' 27'' SAN PABLO 8,858
8 18 SILVIA SANCHEZ MARTIN 13' 42'' REY JUAN CARLOS 10,363
9 256 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ COSTA 13' 46'' ALCALA 11,495
10 17 BARBARA LOA BARBERO 13' 58'' REY JUAN CARLOS 12,891
11 66 PAULA VILLAPOL MANSILLA 14' 06'' COMPLUTENSE 14,165
12 273 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 14' 27'' REY JUAN CARLOS 15,858
13 48 ANA GAJATE GONZALEZ 14' 44'' EUROPEA 17,429
14 434 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 14' 48'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 18,561
15 227 SARA HERNANDEZ MARTIN 15' 41'' AUTONOMA 21,330
16 187 MARGARITA AVILA SANCHEZ 15' 57'' ALFONSO X 22,858
17 277 RAQUEL DE HITA SANTILLANA 16' 07'' AUTONOMA 24,198
18 293 BEATRIZ LUNA LUNA 16' 10'' AUTONOMA 25,297
19 50 IRIA URDAMPILLETA PEREZ 16' 18'' EUROPEA 26,561
20 47 MONICA COSTARANGOS ORILLAC 16' 33'' EUROPEA 28,066
21 51 ISABEL SANCHEZ DIAZ 16' 33'' EUROPEA 29,066
22 53 LAURA CALDERON SANCHEZ 16' 43'' EUROPEA 30,396
23 52 MARIA GOMEZ CRUZ 17' 46'' EUROPEA 33,495
24 254 MONICA GARCIA NEBREDA 18' 46'' REY JUAN CARLOS 36,495
25 349 SASKYA MOSQUERA LOGROÑO 19' 29'' COMPLUTENSE 38,924
26 350 ALICIA DAZA CASTLLO 21' 37'' COMPLUTENSE 44,198
27 309 BEATRIZ GOMEZ CARRERO 23' 08'' COMPLUTENSE 48,231
28 347 MARIA DIAZ CALVO 23' 20'' COMPLUTENSE 49,627

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 244 AMPARO GUEMES GONZALEZ 12' 01'' POLITECNICA
4 407 EVA LOPEZ LENDINEZ 12' 32'' POLITECNICA
6 36 ISABEL SANZ MONTILLA 12' 49'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 27 INES ESPINOSA LOPEZ 12' 19'' REY JUAN CARLOS
8 18 SILVIA SANCHEZ MARTIN 13' 42'' REY JUAN CARLOS
10 17 BARBARA LOA BARBERO 13' 58'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 46 VICTORIA PINTO IZQUIERDO 12' 37'' EUROPEA
13 48 ANA GAJATE GONZALEZ 14' 44'' EUROPEA
19 50 IRIA URDAMPILLETA PEREZ 16' 18'' EUROPEA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 354 CELIA CUEVAS SIMON 12' 27'' COMPLUTENSE
11 66 PAULA VILLAPOL MANSILLA 14' 06'' COMPLUTENSE

2ª UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS, 20 PUNTOS
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25 349 SASKYA MOSQUERA LOGROÑO 19' 29'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
15 227 SARA HERNANDEZ MARTIN 15' 41'' AUTONOMA
17 277 RAQUEL DE HITA SANTILLANA 16' 07'' AUTONOMA
18 293 BEATRIZ LUNA LUNA 16' 10'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 244 AMPARO GUEMES GONZALEZ 12' 01'' POLITECNICA  4' 06''
2 200 YOLANDA MANSO BARBERO 12' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 10''
3 196 LOURDES NAVARRO CAMPOAMOR 12' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 11''
4 27 INES ESPINOSA LOPEZ 12' 19'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 13''
5 354 CELIA CUEVAS SIMON 12' 27'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 15''
6 407 EVA LOPEZ LENDINEZ 12' 32'' POLITECNICA  4' 17''
7 46 VICTORIA PINTO IZQUIERDO 12' 37'' EUROPEA  4' 19''
8 207 MARIA MATO MIGUEL 12' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 19''
9 240 MARTA MOLPECERES ALVAREZ 12' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 20''
10 36 ISABEL SANZ MONTILLA 12' 49'' POLITECNICA  4' 23''
11 190 MARIA ISABEL AGENJO GARCIA 12' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 24''
12 128 MARTA AVILA SILVAN 13' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 27''
13 356 VANESA MERINO PEREZ 13' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 31''
14 89 HELENA ALLARD 13' 27'' SAN PABLO  4' 36''
15 362 SUSANA IZQUIERDO PUERTA 13' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 37''
16 180 ANNE LAURE BRETON 13' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 41''
17 18 SILVIA SANCHEZ MARTIN 13' 42'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 41''
18 256 ISABEL RODRIGUEZ COSTA 13' 46'' ALCALA  4' 42''
19 17 BARBARA LOA BARBERO 13' 58'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 46''
20 197 MARTA MENA 14' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 49''
21 66 PAULA VILLAPOL MANSILLA 14' 06'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 49''
22 239 ANA CURTY GONZALEZ 14' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 55''
23 273 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 14' 27'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 56''
24 214 PATRICIA GALAN TEJEDA 14' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 57''
25 48 ANA GAJATE GONZALEZ 14' 44'' EUROPEA  5' 02''
26 434 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 14' 48'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  5' 04''
27 279 CARMEN CANO CALONGE 14' 49'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 04''
28 301 ROSARIO GARRIDO MARTINEZ 15' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 08''
29 315 MARI CRUZ MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ 15' 05'' UNED  5' 09''
30 316 MERCEDES SANCHEZ SIERRA 15' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 12''
31 402 SHEILA DOMINGO SANCHEZ 15' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 15''
32 406 ALICIA BAUTISTA MARTIN 15' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 17''
33 320 ANA BEATRIZ GARCIA GUTIERREZ 15' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 19''
34 321 VERONICA WASMER SERRANO 15' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 19''
35 278 MONTSERRAT FERNANDEZ GUARINO 15' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 20''
36 227 SARA HERNANDEZ MARTIN 15' 41'' AUTONOMA  5' 22''
37 126 SONIA GOMEZ BERRENDO 15' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 27''
38 187 MARGARITA AVILA SANCHEZ 15' 57'' ALFONSO X  5' 27''
39 264 CRISTINA RUIZ VALDEPEÑAS 16' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 30''
40 121 MARIA JOSE ZAFRA SANCHEZ 16' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 30''
41 277 RAQUEL DE HITA SANTILLANA 16' 07'' AUTONOMA  5' 31''
42 293 BEATRIZ LUNA LUNA 16' 10'' AUTONOMA  5' 32''
43 50 IRIA URDAMPILLETA PEREZ 16' 18'' EUROPEA  5' 34''
44 47 MONICA COSTARANGOS ORILLAC 16' 33'' EUROPEA  5' 40''
45 51 ISABEL SANCHEZ DIAZ 16' 33'' EUROPEA  5' 40''
46 363 ANA BELEN IZQUIERDO PUERTA 16' 34'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 40''
47 431 BEGOÑA PEREZ RIVAS 16' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 42''
48 53 LAURA CALDERON SANCHEZ 16' 43'' EUROPEA  5' 43''
49 357 CHARO LOPEZ CHACON 16' 47'' UNED  5' 44''
50 270 SILVIA CORRAL ALHAMA 16' 51'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 46''
51 283 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 17' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 52''
52 330 ROSARIO SANGUINO DE LA OSA 17' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 00''
53 52 MARIA GOMEZ CRUZ 17' 46'' EUROPEA  6' 05''

5ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 50 PUNTOS
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54 275 CARMEN FERNANDEZ VIEJO 17' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 05''
55 209 RAQUEL ALVAREZ SANCHEZ 17' 47'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 05''
56 172 CARLA SIGUERO RODRIGO 17' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 07''
57 254 MONICA GARCIA NEBREDA 18' 46'' REY JUAN CARLOS  6' 25''
58 425 MARI CARMEN HIDALGO GIRALT 18' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 28''
59 177 FRANCISCA NEBREDA SOTO 18' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 30''
60 188 PILAR CAMPOS SANCHEZ 19' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 33''
61 349 SASKYA MOSQUERA LOGROÑO 19' 29'' COMPLUTENSE  6' 40''
62 350 ALICIA DAZA CASTLLO 21' 37'' COMPLUTENSE  7' 24''
63 309 BEATRIZ GOMEZ CARRERO 23' 08'' COMPLUTENSE  7' 55''
64 347 MARIA DIAZ CALVO 23' 20'' COMPLUTENSE  7' 59''
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